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No. Name

17 Daniel Carter Men's Bodybuilding

3 Alison Burns Women's Figure

34 Giorgio Giurdanella Classic Physique

110 Trey Paulsen Men's Physique

139 Tiffany Miller Women's Bikini

No. Name

3 Alison Burns 1

2 Ashley Allen 2

1 Katie Darnick 3

No. Name

5 Nicole Anderson 1

6 Nancy Davis 2

4 Diane Kaplan 3

Men's Masters Body Building 40+

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Women's Physique

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Fitness Open

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Overall Winners

CONTESTANT E
V

E
N

T



No. Name

8 Augie Anselone 1

7 Jim Talbott 2

No. Name

9 Mark Malanga 1

No. Name

13 Zac Lamore 1

12 Derek Noble 2

8 Augie Anselone 3

11 Kyle Machiz 4

10 Joshua Hamrick 5

No. Name

10 Joshua Hamrick 1

9 Mark Malanga 2

No. Name

12 Derek Noble 1

15 Jacob Ortiz 2

11 Kyle Machiz 3

14 Albrietch Dumlao 4

Men's Open Light Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Middle Weight Body Building

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Bantam

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Novice Body Building

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Masters Body Building 50+

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



No. Name

8 Augie Anselone 1

7 Jim Talbott 2

No. Name

184 Andrew Long 1

13 Zac Lamore 2

16 Christopher Brening 3

No. Name

17 Daniel Carter 1

No. Name

19 Cory Gingold 1

18 Craig Tinnelle 2

21 Ed Parker 3

20 William Walton 4

No. Name

23 Robert Mills 1

24 Paul Seroka 2

22 Wiley White 3

Classic Physique Novice

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Classic Physique 47+

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Classic Physique Masters 35+

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Super Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Open Body Building Heavy Weight

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



No. Name

27 Helios Osmanoglu 1

25 Calen Breaux 2

30 Ryan Dieter 3

28 Bob Koltanowski 4

21 Ed Parker 5

26 Christian Gonzales 6

186 James LeSueur 7

29 Rick Fierro 8

20 William Walton 9

31 Brandon Robertson 10

No. Name

34 Giorgio Giurdanella 1

32 Jonathon Dolly 2

19 Cory Gingold 3

25 Calen Breaux 4

18 Craig Tinnelle 5

27 Helios Osmanoglu 6

23 Robert Mills 7

33 Richie Daggs 8

26 Christian Gonzales 9

22 Wiley White 10

No. Name

35 Anthony Pasquale 1

36 Adam Konrad 2

30 Ryan Dieter 3

28 Bob Koltanowski 4

37 Cody Simpson 5

21 Ed Parker 6

29 Rick Fierro 7

Classic Physique Class B

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Classic Physiqe Class A

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

p
la

c
e



186 James LeSueur 8

31 Brandon Robertson 9

No. Name

68 Austin Forbes 1

66 Ernest Atkins 2

67 David Chabarria 3

No. Name

79 Bradley Olvier 1

77 Ryan Byrne 2

76 Tom Miller 3

72 Ed Navarra 4

183 LaMacy Lindley 5

70 Curtis Haney 6

80 Damon Sims 7

73 Frank DiMaggio 8

75 Dave Cooper 9

81 Alex Westerholm 10

69 Jon Dalton 10

74 Albert Carlotti 10

78 Tom Leftault 10

71 Nic Reed 10

No. Name

76 Tom Miller 1

74 Albert Carlotti 2

83 Steven Bruflat 3

82 Jon Buot 4

Men's Physique 47+

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Masters 35+

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Teen Physique

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



84 Ross McKinley 5

No. Name

88 Abdullah Almarshad 1

89 Justin Sanders 2

90 Greg Vanta 3

72 Ed Navarra 4

66 Ernest Atkins 5

87 Paul Dacanay 6

69 Jon Dalton 7

85 Jeffrey Kasprow 8

71 Nic Reed 9

86 Manan Dave 10

No. Name

97 Marcus McWhorter 1

98 Matt Muller 2

77 Ryan Byrne 3

94 Nathan Koos 4

96 Caleb Everett 5

92 Angel Ruiz 6

93 Juan Nava 7

95 Luis Cortes 8

67 David Chabarria 9

91 Josejuan Ornelas 10

73 Frank DiMaggio 10

No. Name

101 Derek Arellano 1

Men's Physique Novice Class C

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Novice Class B

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Novice Class A

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



99 Peter Alonge 2

79 Bradley Olvier 3

100 Keenan White 4

104 Bennie Pospieshel 5

68 Austin Forbes 6

81 Alex Westerholm 7

80 Damon Sims 8

105 Dillon Clouse 9

103 Rigo Fierro 10

102 Conor Jackson 10

No. Name

106 Alton Craig 1

108 Rodrigo Gonzalez 2

88 Abdullah Almarshad 3

89 Justin Sanders 4

70 Curtis Haney 5

90 Greg Vanta 6

66 Ernest Atkins 7

107 Devan Pina 8

87 Paul Dacanay 9

85 Jeffrey Kasprow 10

86 Manan Dave 10

No. Name

109 General Parnell 1

98 Matt Muller 2

97 Marcus McWhorter 3

96 Caleb Everett 4

77 Ryan Byrne 5

92 Angel Ruiz 6

93 Juan Nava 7

Men's Physique Class B

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Class A

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



94 Nathan Koos 8

72 Ed Navarra 9

75 Dave Cooper 10

95 Luis Cortes 10

No. Name

110 Trey Paulsen 1

101 Derek Arellano 2

79 Bradley Olvier 3

99 Peter Alonge 4

80 Damon Sims 5

104 Bennie Pospieshel 6

103 Rigo Fierro 7

183 LaMacy Lindley 8

105 Dillon Clouse 9

81 Alex Westerholm 10

No. Name

38 Sydeny Nadar 1

No. Name

44 Amy Kelley 1

46 Trisha Downing 2

39 Darbie Wentworth 3

64 Amy Koltanowski 4

45 Andrea Hemmer 5

48 Kaylene St. Clair 6

63 Naomi Browne 7

40 Kimberly Nash 8

Figure Masters 35+

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Teen

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Men's Physique Class C

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



43 Arlene Perry 9

42 Vanessa Corral 10

41 Valerie Brodeur 10

47 Tanya Klock 10

No. Name

48 Kaylene St. Clair 1

49 Karin Harris 2

No. Name

57 Lisa Walsh 1

54 Emilie Hawk 2

56 Elsie Keim 3

50 Victoria Olas 4

53 Monica Suarez 5

42 Vanessa Corral 6

51 Kelli Gleiser 7

52 Samantha Brown 8

55 Vanessa Andrade 9

40 Kimberly Nash 10

41 Valerie Brodeur 10

No. Name

62 Nicole Dorsett 1

44 Amy Kelley 2

58 Olivia Taylor 3

46 Trisha Downing 4

63 Naomi Browne 5

64 Amy Koltanowski 6

Figure Novice Class B

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Novice Class A

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Masters 47+

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



59 Erica Picard 7

61 Jordon Mills 8

60 Toshah Isaac 9

47 Tanya Klock 10

No. Name

3 Alison Burns 1

54 Emilie Hawk 2

39 Darbie Wentworth 3

51 Kelli Gleiser 4

42 Vanessa Corral 5

53 Monica Suarez 6

40 Kimberly Nash 7

43 Arlene Perry 8

41 Valerie Brodeur 9

52 Samantha Brown 10

No. Name

57 Lisa Walsh 1

58 Olivia Taylor 2

44 Amy Kelley 3

45 Andrea Hemmer 4

56 Elsie Keim 5

59 Erica Picard 6

55 Vanessa Andrade 7

60 Toshah Isaac 8

No. Name

62 Nicole Dorsett 1

Figure Class C

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Class B

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Figure Class A

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



46 Trisha Downing 2

64 Amy Koltanowski 3

63 Naomi Browne 4

48 Kaylene St. Clair 5

65 Amber Goldstein 6

61 Jordon Mills 7

47 Tanya Klock 8

No. Name

113 Angela Lowenstein 1

114 Kaitlyn Rauschenberger 2

115 Vianey Cervantes 3

116 Kristina Soligny 4

112 Kiara Caldwell 5

111 Cassidy Hammel 6

No. Name

120 Athena Rivera 1

123 Lora Archibald 2

121 Anita Strand 3

125 Courtney Cahill 4

124 Tracy Wood 5

122 Shelly Murphy 6

119 Chijioke Offor 7

118 Ingrid Alvarez 8

117 Belen Trujillo 9

No. Name

185 Tracey Morales 1

Bikini Masters 47+

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Masters 35+

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Teen

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



126 Marilyn Nieves 2

124 Tracy Wood 3

127 Michelle Beringer 4

No. Name

132 Evelyn Villarreal 1

130 Desiree Cabinatan 2

136 Samantha Bencomo 3

131 Jeanne-Marie Hormell 4

133 Stephanie Dixon 5

137 Pamela Downs 6

128 Doris Chagolla 7

134 Jessica Weidler 8

129 Kayla Hancock 9

138 Jamee McNeely 10

135 Vanessa Freeman 10

117 Belen Trujillo 10

No. Name

139 Tiffany Miller 1

143 Chantel Huth 2

147 Morgan Brunelle 3

145 Danielle Weber 4

146 Mya Pham 5

142 Chelsea Patterson 6

144 Kelia Slattery 7

140 Melissa Dekker 8

141 Michella Sanchez 9

148 Anela Amba-Pascua 10

118 Ingrid Alvarez 10

119 Chijioke Offor 10

Bikini Novice Class B

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Novice Class A

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



No. Name

151 Melissa Keegan 1

173 Lyndsey Thurston 2

114 Kaitlyn Rauschenberger 3

150 Ashley Jones 4

157 Holly Webb 5

155 Jody Powell 6

153 Jackie Juris 7

156 Simone Knight 8

152 Jennifer Buttons 9

122 Shelly Murphy 10

149 Erica Sicre 10

154 Molly Higgins 10

127 Michelle Beringer 10

No. Name

123 Lora Archibald 1

160 Jazmin Padilla 2

158 Mary Kate Siuba 3

162 Breanna Soligny 4

159 Heather Jozwick 5

165 Danielle Reed 6

116 Kristina Soligny 7

161 Lindsi Campbell 8

164 Meggan Knowles 9

163 Jessica Denning 10

No. Name

168 Rani Noble 1

Bikini Novice Class E

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Novice Class D

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Novice Class C

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



167 Nikki Burson 2

171 Lauren Levine 3

170 Nicole Schreiner 4

125 Courtney Cahill 5

166 Hannah Francis 6

172 Anna Galbreath 7

169 Charlene Castillo 8

174 Natalie Calzadilla 9

No. Name

139 Tiffany Miller 1

130 Desiree Cabinatan 2

176 Melissa Chavez 3

136 Samantha Bencomo 4

132 Evelyn Villarreal 5

128 Doris Chagolla 6

177 Jessica Rodriquez 7

175 Charlene Greene 8

131 Jeanne-Marie Hormell 9

137 Pamela Downs 10

133 Stephanie Dixon 10

138 Jamee McNeely 10

134 Jessica Weidler 10

No. Name

179 Mayra Torres 1

120 Athena Rivera 2

180 Amy Duchene 3

143 Chantel Huth 4

142 Chelsea Patterson 5

145 Danielle Weber 6

178 Jamie Marie Hobbs 7

Bikini Class B

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Class A

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



140 Melissa Dekker 8

141 Michella Sanchez 9

144 Kelia Slattery 10

119 Chijioke Offor 10

No. Name

151 Melissa Keegan 1

113 Angela Lowenstein 2

173 Lyndsey Thurston 3

150 Ashley Jones 4

181 Nauni Seals 5

121 Anita Strand 6

146 Mya Pham 7

153 Jackie Juris 8

147 Morgan Brunelle 9

152 Jennifer Buttons 10

149 Erica Sicre 10

122 Shelly Murphy 10

148 Anela Amba-Pascua 10

154 Molly Higgins 10

No. Name

114 Kaitlyn Rauschenberger 1

115 Vianey Cervantes 2

155 Jody Powell 3

160 Jazmin Padilla 4

156 Simone Knight 5

157 Holly Webb 6

162 Breanna Soligny 7

158 Mary Kate Siuba 8

159 Heather Jozwick 9

164 Meggan Knowles 10

Bikini Class D

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e

Bikini Class C

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e



165 Danielle Reed 10

161 Lindsi Campbell 10

163 Jessica Denning 10

No. Name

168 Rani Noble 1

182 Adly Juarez 2

167 Nikki Burson 3

171 Lauren Levine 4

170 Nicole Schreiner 5

125 Courtney Cahill 6

166 Hannah Francis 7

172 Anna Galbreath 8

169 Charlene Castillo 9

174 Natalie Calzadilla 10

124 Tracy Wood 10

Bikini Class E

CONTESTANT p
la

c
e


